
Sl. 

No 

Year No of Seats No of 

Students 

admitted 

No of 

Students 

passed 

out 

Category 

(G, SC, ST, 

OBC) 

Sex 

Male/Female 

 

1 

 

2016-17 

 

210 

 

101 

 

87 

 

05/43/02/51 

 

34/67 

 

2 

 

2017-18 

 

240 

 

94 

 

81 

 

02/42/02/48 

 

36/58 

3 2018-19 240 98 85 04/44/01/49 44/54 

4 2019-20 240 94 82 04/42/02/46 43/51 

5 2020-21 210 105 94 05/50/2/48 52/53 

 

 


